
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2026 Date  : 	13-03-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course VI
Major Trends in Historical Thoughts and Writing

19UHY541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VII
Colonialism and Resistance Movements in India

19UHY542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VIII
History of Modern World Part II

19UHY543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2324009 RIYA RAJU 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8 2 14 9 23 2.3 F 4.6

2 U2324012 AMAL FATHIMA S 19UPG551.2

3 U2324013 ANJANA MICHAEL

4 U2324017 BHADRA PRASANTH 19UEC551 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 17 33 50 5.0 D 10.0

5 U2324018 CAROLEEN.P 19UPG551.2

6 U2324019 CHRISTILDA 19UML551.1

7 U2324024 SANIA DALPHEN 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 15 30 45 4.5 E 9.0

8 U2324032 AFSAR YAZIM 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8

9 U2324033 AKSHAY ASHOK 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 15 13 28 2.8 F 11.2 2 13 6 19 1.9 F 3.8

10 U2324040 SUMESH GRACIOUS 4 18 29 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 18 11 29 2.9 F 5.8

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course IX
History of Pre Modern Kerala

19UHY544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course X
Making of Indian Nation

19UHY545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2324009 RIYA RAJU 4 18 10 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 14 4 18 1.8 F 7.2

2 U2324012 AMAL FATHIMA S 19UPG551.2

3 U2324013 ANJANA MICHAEL 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2

4 U2324017 BHADRA PRASANTH 19UEC551 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0

5 U2324018 CAROLEEN.P 19UPG551.2

6 U2324019 CHRISTILDA 19UML551.1 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0

7 U2324024 SANIA DALPHEN

8 U2324032 AFSAR YAZIM

9 U2324033 AKSHAY ASHOK 4 12 19 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 11 6 17 1.7 F 6.8

10 U2324040 SUMESH GRACIOUS

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Open Course

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2324009 RIYA RAJU  -  - F FAILED

2 U2324012 AMAL FATHIMA S 19UPG551.2 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6 160.4 8.02 A PASSED

3 U2324013 ANJANA MICHAEL 130.0 6.50 C PASSED

4 U2324017 BHADRA PRASANTH 19UEC551 2 10 55 65 6.5 C 13.0 134.6 6.73 C PASSED

5 U2324018 CAROLEEN.P 19UPG551.2 2 20 56 76 7.6 B 15.2 123.2 6.16 C PASSED

6 U2324019 CHRISTILDA 19UML551.1 2 17 45 62 6.2 C 12.4  -  - F FAILED

7 U2324024 SANIA DALPHEN 102.0 5.10 D PASSED

8 U2324032 AFSAR YAZIM 100.2 5.01 D PASSED

9 U2324033 AKSHAY ASHOK  -  - F FAILED

10 U2324040 SUMESH GRACIOUS  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


